
Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering College, Durgapur 

Computer Science Engineering 
No. Name Designation E-mail Id Profile 

1 Dr. Chandan Koner Professor chandan.koner@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

2 Dr. Sanjay S Pawar Professor  sanjay.pawar@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

3 Dr. Anirban Bose Asst. Professor anirban.bose@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

4 Dr. Arindam Ghosh Asst. Professor arindam.ghosh@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

5 Chandan Das Asst. Professor chandan.das@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

6 Bappaditya Das Asst. Professor bappaditya.das@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

7 Hiranmay Samaddar Asst. Professor hiranmay.sammadar@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

8 Suvobrata Sarkar Asst. Professor suvobrata.sarkar@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

9 Saindhab Chattaraj Asst. Professor saindhab.chattaraj@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

10 Amitabha Mandal Asst. Professor amitabha.mandal@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

11 Sabbir Reza Tarafdar Asst. Professor sabbir.tarafdar@bcrecc.ac.in View Profile 

12 Kalpana Roy Asst. Professor kalpana.roy@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

13 Biswajit Mondal Asst. Professor biswajit.mondal@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

14 Biswadeb Goswami Asst. Professor biswadev.goswami@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

15 Sanjib Saha Asst. Professor sanjib.saha@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

16 Sayed Zahir Hasan Asst. Professor zahir.hasan@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

17 Anandaprova Majumder Asst. Professor anandaprova.majumder@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

18 Ruma Ghosh Asst. Professor ruma.ghosh@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

19 Biswajit Saha Asst. Professor biswajit.saha@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

20 Rajib Kumar Mondal Asst. Professor rajib.mondal@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

21 Arun Kumar Sadhu Asst. Professor arun.sadhu@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

22 Krishnandu Hazra Asst. Professor Krishnandu.hazra@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

23 Susanta Karmakar Asst. Professor susanta.karmakar@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

24 JOYJIT PATRA Asst. Professor joyjit.patra@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

25 SOVAN BHATTACHARYA Asst. Professor sovan.bhattacharya@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

26 MONALISA CHAKRABORTY Asst. Professor monalisa.chakraborty@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

28 Atanu Maity Asst. Professor atanu.maity@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

29 Paragkanti Chattopadhyay Asst. Professor paragkanti.chattopadhyay@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

30 Debkanta Chakraborty Asst. Professor debkanta.chakraborty@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
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